
            

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT – 2018-19 (SEM-I OCT/NOV2019) 

B.E – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  

 
TOTAL STUDENTS 84 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 32 FAIL 00 

DISTINCTION 29 FIRST CLASS 01 HIGHER SECOND CLASS 00 

SECOND CLASS 00 PASS CLASS 00 A.T.K.T. 52 

ALL CLEAR 38.55% % ATKT 62.65%   

 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 

Number 

of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absents 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 
Staff Member 

1 PSOC 84 11 72 01 86.74% Prof. A.A.Joshi 

2 PLC-SCADA 84       05 78 01 93.97 % Prof. Anup Kumar 

3 CS-II 84 42 41 01 49.39 % Prof.S.S.Kadlag 

4 PQ(Elective-I) 84 24 59 01 71.08 % Prof. R.A. Patil 

5 R&D(ElectiveII) 56 02 53 01 96 % Prof.A.S.Varade 

6 EHV(ElectiveII) 28 00 28 00 100% Prof.A.A.Patare 

            Year wise Result Analysis: 

Sr.

No 
Subject 

Percentage Result  

2016-17 

Percentage Result 

2017-18 

Percentage Result 

2018-19 
Staff Member 

1 PSOC 82.53 % 100 % 86.74% Prof. A.A.Joshi 

2 PLC-SCADA 95.23 % 100 % 93.97 % Prof. Anup Kumar 

3 CS-II 80.95 % 82.14 % 49.39 % Prof.S.S.Kadlag 

4 PQ(Elective-I 98.41 % 100 % 71.08 % Prof. R.A. Patil 

5 R&D(Elective-II) 92.85 % 100 % 96 % Prof.A.S.Varade 

6 EHV(Elective-II) 83.67 % 100% 100% Prof.A.A.Patare 

            List of Toppers: 

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student SGPAI Class 

1. Mulay Shushama Bharat 10 First Class With Distinction 

2. Auti Roshan 9.23 First Class With Distinction 

3. 
Jadhav Akshay/Jadhav Aditi/Nighute 

Akshada/Pulate Hrushikesh 
9.05 First Class With Distinction 

          List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Name of the Student Marks 

1 PSOC Mulay Shusham B 81 

2 PLC-SCADA Mulay Shusham B 80 

3 CS-II Mulay Shusham B 83 

4 PQ(Elective-I) Jadhav Akshay 78 

5 R&D(Elective-II) Auti Roshan 93 

6 EHVC(Elective-II) Mulay Shusham 93 

 

 

Prof.S.S.Kadlag 

                                                                                                                                                          HOD 



            

 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT – 2018-19 (SEM-II May 2019) 

                                                               B.E – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  
TOTAL STUDENTS 83 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 68 FAIL 15 

DISTINCTION 37 FIRST CLASS 25 HIGHER SECOND CLASS 06 

SECOND CLASS 00 PASS CLASS 00 A.T.K.T. 00 

ALL CLEAR 81.93% % ATKT 00   

 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 

Number 

of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absents 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 
Staff Member 

1 SGP 83 03 80 00 96.38 % Prof. R.A. Patil 

2 PECD 83 07 76 00 91.56% Prof.S.S.Kadlag 

3 HVE 83 01 82 00 98.79 % Prof. J.R.Rokde 

5 IE (Elective) 07 00 07 00 100 % Prof. Anup Kumar 

4 SG  (Elective) 76 00 76 00 100 % Prof. A.S. Pande 

            Year wise Result Analysis: 

Sr.

No 
Subject 

Percentage Result  

2016-17 

Percentage Result 

2017-18 

Percentage Result 

2018-19 
Staff Member 

1 SGP 100% 98.21 % 96.38 % Prof. R.A. Patil 

2 PECD 100 % 100 % 91.56% Prof.S.S.Kadlag 

3 HVE 98.41 % 98.21 % 98.79 % Prof. J. R. Rokde 

4 IE (Elective) 100% 100 % 100 % Prof. Anup Kumar 

5 SG (Elective) 100% 100 % 100 % Prof. A.S. Pande 

            List of Toppers: 

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student CGPA Class 

1. Mulay Sushma Bharat 9.59 First Class With Distinction 

2. Auti Roshan Sitaram 9.01 First Class With Distinction 

3. Nighute Akshada Vilas  9.00 First Class With Distinction 

          

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student SGPAI Class 

1. Mulay Sushma Bharat 9.86 First Class With Distinction 

2. Auti Roshan Sitaram 9.16 First Class With Distinction 

3. Kale Ganesh Bhagirath 9.11 First Class With Distinction 

          List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Name of the Student Marks 

1 SGP Mulay Shusham B 85 

2 PECD Mulay Shusham B 81 

3 HVE Thakre Vivek Jsitentdra 78 

4 IE (Elective) 
Kadu Swanil N./ 

Pagare Prashant S. 
61 

5 SG (Elective) Jadhav Aditi Balasaheb 85 

 



            

 

                                                                                                                           Prof. S. S. Kadlag 

                                                                                                                         H.O.D                                                  
 

 

 


